Volvo

V40 Kombi Reling
V50 Kombi Reling
V70 Kombi Reling
V70 Kombi Reling
XC70 Kombi Reling
XC70 Kombi Reling
XC90 Kombi Reling

vw
Passat Reling

Atera SIGNO

1996 — 08/2012
04/2004 —
03/2000 — 07/2007
07/2007 —
09/2001 — 07/2007
08/2007 —
01/2003 —

1997 — 11/2014

vw

Sharan Reling
Touran Reling
Touran Cross Reling

1995 — 09/2010
01/2003 —
03/2007 —

6?.- 048 150 / 048 250

Art.-Nr. / Part-No.:

048 110
048 210
048 122
048 222
048 137
048 237
048 150
048 250

Golf V Cross Reling . 02/2007 — Passend fiir Fahrzeugtyp: Baujahr:
(Markierung Innenseite Reling beachten!) Suitable for vehicle type: Model year:
Golf VI Plus Reling . 03/2009 — 05/2014
(Markierung Innenseite Reling beachten!) Honda
Golf V Variant Rellng 05/2007 — FR-V Rellng 2004 —
Golf VI Variant Reling 09/2009 — 08/2013
Caddy Reling 09/2010 — Mercedes Benz
Tiguan Reling 11/2007 — Vito Reling 1996 —

Viano Reling 1996 —
s o 048 137 / 048 237
Passend fiir Fahrzeugtyp: Baujahr:
Suitable for vehicle type: Model year:
BMW
X3 Reling 2003 — 11/2010
X5 Reling (nicht/not Individual) 2000 — 11/2013
Citroén
C Crosser Reling 07/2007 —
Berlingo XTR Reling 04/2009 —
Fiat
Panda Reling 09/2003 — 02/2012
Panda Cross Reling 02/2006 — 02/2012
Fiorino Reling 02/2008 —
Ford
Mondeo Turnier Reling 06/2007 — 02/2012
Kuga Reling 05/2008 — 03/2013
Kuga Reling 03/2013 —
Galaxy Reling 1995 — 05/2006
Kia
Sorrento Reling 12/2009 —
Mazda
CX 9 Reling 2009 —
Mercedes Benz
M-Klasse W163/164 Reling 2007 — 11/2011
M-Klasse W166 Reling 11/2011 -
GL X166 11/2012 —
Mitsubishi
Pajero (3+5-tlrig/doors) Reling 02/2007 —
Outlander Reling 02/2007 — 10/2012
Nissan
Murano Reling 05/2003 — 10/2008
Qashqai Reling 03/2010 — 02/2014
Qashqai 2 Reling 10/2008 —
Renault
Koleos Reling 09/2008 —

—_—
© ATERA GmbH
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Art.-Nr. / Part-No.: ﬁ Art.-Nr. / Part-No.: ﬁ
048110 (a= 110cm / 3,3kg) 048210 (a= 110cm / 2,9 kg)
048122 (a= 122cm / 3,4kg) 048222 (a= 122¢cm / 3,0 kg)
048137 (a= 137cm / 3,7 kg) GS 048237 (a= 137cm / 3,2 kg)
(]  o4s150(a= 150cm / 3,8kg) &> 048250 (a= 150 cm / 3,3 kg)
4 a ¥ “ a ”
*a%  az20mm v
|I' as 61mm




Atera SIGNO

DD Inhalt Contents CF) Sommaire (ND Inhoud 1> Indice CED indice (€2>Obsah
CPLZawarto$é (RO Continut (SK> Obsah Indhold (FIN> Siséltd CopepaHnue

—
—
—
—
— ]

=2 » B3

@ Lieferumfang / Ersatzteiliibersicht Scope of delivery / spare part overview D Piéces fournies a la livraison /
liste des piéces détachées (D Omvang van de levering / Overzicht van de reserveonderdelen D Dotazione di fornitura /
panoramica pezzi di ricambio (& Volumen de suministro / resumen de piezas (€2 Sougast dodavky / Ptehled nahradnich
dilt Zakres dostawy / zestawienie czesci zamiennych Volumul livrarii / Prezentarea generala a pieselor de schimb
@K Sudast dodavky/Prehlad nahradnych sucasti Leveringsomfang/Reservedelsoversigt @M Toimituslaajuus/Varaosat
HoMmnneKT nocTaBKK / 0630p 3anacHbIX YacTewn

=3) » Ele]

(@ Montageinformation Installation information (@ Informations pour le montage (ND Montage-informatie
D Informazioni di montaggio & Informacién de montaje (€2 Informace k montazi Informacja dotyczaca

montazu Informatie de montaj (K> Informacie o montazi Monteringsinformation @M Asennustietoja
CBefleH1s O MOHTaMe

E7) » Ee]

(@ Fahrzeugverwendungsliste Vehicle usage list (P Liste des véhicules compatibles ND Lijst van te gebruiken
voertuigen (D Elenco veicoli compatibili (&> Lista de vehiculos compatibles (€2> Seznam pro pouziti vozidla Lista
pojazdow, do ktorych pasujg bagazniki Indicatii de utilizare ale vehiculului GK> Zoznam na pouZitie vozidla

Passer til folgende biler GID Ajoneuvokayttoluettelo [na ncnonb3oBaHUs ¢ aBTOMOBUIAMM

sind unverbindlich. (GB>Right reserved to make changes to design, configuration and colour — errors and omissions
excepted. The illustrations are non-binding (F>Sous réserve de modifications de la construction, de I'équipement et
de la couleur. Sous réserve d'erreurs. Les illustrations ne sont pas contractuelles. (ND Wijzigingen in de constructie,
uitrusting, kleur en vergissingen blijven voorbehouden. Afbeeldingen zijn vrijblijvend. 1> Ci si riserva il diritto di
apportare modifiche in relazione alla struttura, all'equipaggiamento e al colore, nonché la possibilita di errori e omissioni.
Le illustrazioni fornite non sono vincolanti.  CE>Reservado el derecho a realizar cambios relacionados con la
construccion, el equipamiento, el color y debido a error. Las figuras son sin compromiso. (2> Zmény tykajici se
konstrukce, vybaveni, barvy a chyb jsou vyhrazeny. Vyobrazeni jsou nezavazna. (PDZastrzega sie prawo
wprowadzania zmian konstrukciji, wyposazenia, koloru a takze mozliwos¢ pomyiki. llustracje sa niewigzace.

Compania producatoare isi rezerva toate drepturile in legatura cu constructia, echiparea, culoarea precum si cu
posibilitatea unor erori. llustratiile nu angajeazi compania. (K> Zmeny tykajuce sa konstrukcie, vybavenia, farby a
chyb su vyhradené. Vyobrazenia st nezavézné. (0K /Endringer vedrerende konstruktion, udstyr, farve samt fejltagelser
forbeholdes. Afbildningerne er ikke bindende. (FIDRakennetta, varustelua, varia koskevat muutokset seka virheet
mahdollisia. Kuvat ovat sitoumuksetta. B0O3MOKHbI MISMEHEHNA KOHCTPYKLM, OCHALLEHWA, LIBETA, @ TAKHKE OLUMOKMU.
MnntocTpaummn npuBeaeHbl 6e3 06A3aTeNbCTB.

c (> Anderungen beziiglich Konstruktion, Ausstattung, Farbe sowie Irrtum bleiben vorbehalten. Abbildungen

Art.-Nr. / Part-No:

048 110 048 210
048 122 048 222
048 137 048 237
048 150 048 250
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Atera SIGNO

f.?.- 048 110/ 048 210

Passend fiir Fahrzeugtyp:
Suitable for vehicle type:

Chevrolet
Spark Reling

Dacia
Logan Kombi Reling

Ford
Focus Turnier Reling

Hyundai

i30 CW Reling
Tucson Reling
Matrix Reling
Santa Fe Reling

Peugeot
406 Reling

Subaru
Impreza Reling
Legacy Outback Reling

Toyota
Avensis Kombi Reling
Yaris Verso Reling

vw
Polo Cross Reling

Baujahr:
Model year:

03/2010 —

01/2007 —

1999 — 12/2004

04/2008 —
2004 —
09/2001 —
2000 — 03/2006

1996 —

1993 — 03/2013
1996 — 10/2003

1998 — 05/2003
11/1999 —

01/2006 — 06/2010

l.?.w 048 122/ 048 222

Passend fiir Fahrzeugtyp:
Suitable for vehicle type:

Audi

A4 Avant Reling
A6 Avant Reling
A6 Allroad Reling

BMW
3er Touring Reling
5er Touring Reling

Chevrolet
Cruze SW Reling
Captiva Reling

Chrysler

300C Touring Reling
Cherokee Reling
Cherokee Reling

Citroén

C3 Picasso Reling
Berlingo Multispace Reling
C5 Tourer Kombi Relin

\ ng_ . 04/20
(Markierung Innenseite Reling beachten!)

C5 Crosstourer

Dacia

Dokker Reling

Duster Reling

Sandero Stepway Reling

Fiat
Freemont Reling
Sedici Reling

Baujahr:
Model year:

09/2001 — 03/2008
03/1998 — 03/2005
2000 — 06/2006

09/2005 — 09/2012
1997 — 09/2010

2012 -
06/2006 —

2006 -
10/2001 — 11/2008
07/2014 —

03/2009 —
2009 -

06/2014 —

2013 -
04/2010 — 01/2014
10/2009 —

02/2008 —
05/2006 —

—_—
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Ford

Grand C Max Reling
Focus Turnier Reling
Tourneo Courier Reling

Honda
Accord Tourer Reling

Hyundai

Santa Fe Reling
Kia

Cee’d Sportswagon Reling
Mazda

MPV Reling

5 Reling

Demio Reling
Premacy Reling
6 Kombi Reling
626 Reling

Mercedes Benz

E-Klasse T-Modell S211 Reling
E-Klasse T-Modell S212 Reling
C-Klasse S204 Reling

GLK X204 Reling

Nissan
Murano Reling
X-Tralil

Opel

Omega Caravan Reling
Zafira Reling

Antara Reling

Peugeot

2008 Reling

207 SW Reling

307 SW Reling

308 SW Reling

407 SW Reling
Partner Reling
Partner Tepee Reling

Porsche
Cayenne Reling

Renault

Scenic Xmod Reling

Clio Grandtour Reling
Megane Grandtour Reling
Laguna Grandtour Reling

Seat
Exeo ST Reling

Skoda

Octavia Kombi Reling
Octavia Scout Reling
Fabia Kombi Reling
Roomster Reling
Praktik Reling
Suberb Kombi Reling

Subaru
Forrester Reling
Justy G3X Reling

Suzuki

Ignis Reling
SX4 Reling
Wagon R Reling

Toyota

RAV4 Reling

RAV4 Reling

Avensis Kombi Reling
Land Cruiser J15

11/2010 —
01/2008 — 04/2011
06/2014 —

03/2003 —

02/2010 —

09/2007 — 09/2012

11/1999 —
06/2005 — 10/2010
08/1998 —
06/1999 —

2003 —
08/2002 —

03/2003 — 11/2009
11/2009 —
12/2007 —
10/2008 —

10/2008 —
07/2014 -

1994 —
04/1999 — 07/2005
09/2006 —

05/2013 -
06/2007 —
04/2002 —
05/2008 — 05/2014
08/2004 —
05/2008 —
05/2008 —

2003 - 03/2010

05/2013 -
01/2008 —
09/20083 —
01/2008 —

09/2009 —

01/2005 -
03/2007 -
12/2007 —
07/2006 —
03/2007 —
01/2010 -

04/2008 —
2004 -

11/2000 —
06/2006 —
1997 —

08/2000 — 11/2005
11/2005 — 03/2013
05/2003 — 12/2008
2009 -



Atera SIGNO

nur bei/Art.Nr.
only for/Part. no.:
048 210
048 222
048 237
048 250

nur bei/Art.Nr.
only for/Part. no.:
048 110
048 122
048 137
048 150
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Atera SIGNO

1
(a,b,c,d)

2

3a

13

097 420 (110 cm)
097 421 (122 cm)
097 422 (137 cm)
097 423 (150 cm)
094 207

094 250

092 043

096 003 (links/left)
096 004 (rechts/right)
094 198

094 202 (110 cm)
094 202 (122 cm)
094 202 (137 cm)
094 202 (150 cm)
099 957

074 167 (110 cm)
074 168 (122 cm)
074 169 (137 cm)
074 170 (150 cm)
088 184

094 199

089 119

083 024 (xxx)
096 002
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nur bei/Art.Nr.
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